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JOLE BAY MARINA

Effective January 1, 2022

2022 MOORAGE RATES

Guest Moorage Rates

v 1 v 1 v 1
under 50’ 50’- 99’ Over 100’

Rates listed below are non-reservation rates.

Sun-Th

Pek (May.Oct) | $206/ft/day | $236/fud |  $2.95/f/d
Off-Peak 1.77/ft/d 1.77/ft/d 2.95/ft/d
(Nov-Apr) $1.77/ft/day | $1.77/ft/day $2.95/ft/
Fri-Sat $2.06/ft/d $2.36/ft/d $2.95/ft/d
Short Stay $0.88/ft/visit (no reservation rate)

Save all guest moorages rates by making a
reservation 24 hours in advance.

Guest moorage available year-round for vessels up to 250'.
On arrival, call marina office for assignment via VHF 17,
206-787-3006 or 206-601-4089.

Rates

— Based on length overall

— 20’ rate minimum

— Payment due on arrival or in advance

— Vessels staying 30+ consecutive days are subject to a 12.84%
WA state leasehold tax from the 1st day of visit
Power

— 30amp $5.51 per day
— 50am $11.03 per day

— 100 amp $22.05 per day
Services and Amenities

— Power, water, restrooms, showers, and laundry
— Free Comcast Cable TV available on H Dock

— Free parking, garbage, recycling, waste oil and hazmat
disposal sites, self-service sewer and bilge pump-out

— 24/7 security/staff and locked gates
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Monthly Moorage Rates

Slip Size Monthly Total
18'-26' CF $281.72— $406.92

30 $479.01

34 $585.84

36' $625.58

38’ $662.91

40 $711.79

42 $749.28

46’ $858.53

50 $979.45

60’ $1,250.49

62’ $1,292.18

70 $1,530.79

100 $2,186.84

Available year-round on month-to-month basis for vessels up to
250

Rates
— Based on slip size

— Rates apply to recreational & commercial moorage
Power

— 30,50and 100 amp
— More power available upon request
— Metered at each slip

SHILSHOLE BAY MARINA

Reservations: Call 206-787-3006 or radio VHF Channel 17
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2022 MOORAGE RATES

Dry Moorage Rates

Boat LOA Monthly Fee*
15'-20'CF $178.91—$238.54
21 $250.47
22 $262.40
23’ $274.33
24’ $286.25
25’ $298.18
26’ $310.11
27 $322.03
28’ $333.96
29’ $345.89
30 $357.82
31-35' $369.74—$417.45

Available year-round for vessels up to 35’; vessel must be
on trailer

Rates: based on overall (LOA) of boat
Power and water available

Services and Amenities
— Self-launch

— Free use of on-site 3 and 5 ton hoists and portable
electric boat mover

— Restrooms, showers, and laundry
— Permit parking included

— Free garbage, recycling, hazmat and waste oil disposal
sites available

— Free self-serve sewer and bilge pump-out
— 24/7 security staff and locked gates
— Fuel dock, boat yard, and engine repair

Effective January 1, 2022

Kayak and Canoe Storage Rates

Marina Monthly Fee*
Bell Harbor
$62.52
Shilshole Bay
Includes 12.84% WA state leasehold tax.

— One or two person kayak storage

— 24/7 security staff and locked gates

— Uncovered racks with tie-down capability
— Year round availability

— Easy access to saltwater

— Restrooms, showers, and laundry

— Free parking

— Free garbage and recycling

SHILSHOLE BAY MARINA
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